
Tuesday
English (Week 1)
Geography
History
Religious Studies

J4 
G15 
H8 
B28 

Wednesday

Computer Science
English (Week 2)
History (Week 1)
History 
Maths
Further Maths
Media
Psychology

G19 
J4 
H7
H8 
T2  
T2  
G27 
G30 (1.45pm - 2.45pm)

Thursday

Business
Economics
Film
French
History (Week 2)

B2.9
B2.14
G27
K18
H6

Friday
Biology
Chemistry
Physics

Lab 3
Lab 2 (lunchtime)
Lab 2 (lunchtime)

Year 13 Subject Revision Sessions 

Please ask your teachers what the weekly session focus is.
You do not have to attend every week. You should attend the session(s) that will make
the biggest difference to you when you know the topic it will be focusing on.
All sessions are after school, unless otherwise stated.

Term 1 and 2

Inspiring lives through learning


